

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 74680502

---

Data publicarii	27.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 600,42 RON - 600,42 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (19%) 1 DOMESTOS BUC 10.000 x 10.9240 109.24 20.76 2 FAiRY 800 ml BUC 4.000 x 12.6050 50.42 9.58 3 FAiRY 400 ml BUC 5.000 x 5.4620 27.31 5.19 4 CLOR 5L BUC 2.000 x 25.2100 50.42 9.58 5 SACI MENAJ 60 L SET 10.000 x 6.7230 67.23 12.77 6 SACI MENAJ 35 L SET 30.000 x 4.6220 138.66 26.34 7 SANO ANTI KALK BUC 2.000 x 17.6450 35.29 6.71 8 LAVETE UMEDE SET 5.000 x 4.2020 21.01 3.99 9 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 10.000 x 10.0840 100.84 19.16

---